END-USERS

EARN UP TO $150 MAX

L _KILLScOLD

KILLS 99.9%

OF VIRUSES OF VIRUSES
& BACTERIA® & BACTERIA®

LYSOL® Brand
Disinfecting Wipes

LYSOL® has contributed over
$1.5M to schools over the last
3 years. Earn Box Tops on every

container of LYSOL® Wipes.

& FLU VIRUSES'
%Wﬂ ‘ ’
4 77, i
Y.
4]
¥ et ’ LooNa L cent
1 = |

$2 per case rebate from June 1, 2019 — September 30, 2019

Disinfectant
Spray

Spray

Eiminates odors

_Elminates odofl CrispLinets
Original 2

SCEM‘ -

Professional LYSOL® Brand,,
Disinfectant Spray

National néa
.

NATIONAL

EDUCATION

ASSOCIATION

nea.org

Great Public Schools
Jor Every Student

everychild.onevoice”

LYSOL® garners over 40 million
impressions through PTA & NEA.
Working with teachers and parents
to help keep the classroom free
from illness-causing germs.

=

s
upugsﬁil_sm-
ont

s

ALLPURPOSE 1
cleaner
Ceach

Other LYSOL®
Products

HEALTHY S/abity

Partnering with the NEA and PTA
to provide CDC approved lesson plan
for each grade. Promoting Healthy
Habits™ in the classroom.



END-USERS: JUNE 1, 2019 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2019 $2 PER CASE REBATE. EARN UP TO $150

LYSOL® BRAND DISINFECTING WIPES RB ITEM # CASE PACK/SIZE 220 0. 398 REBATE CALCULATOR
Lemon & Lime Blossom® JEE2} 19200-78849 110 ct/6
Lemon & Lime Blossom® B2} 19200-77182 80 ct/6
Lemon & Lime Blossom® B8} 19200-84251 3x80ct/2
Lemon & Lime Blossom® [E=5) 19200-80296 2x80ct/3
Lemon & Lime Blossom® [E=5} 19200-81145 35ct/12
Lemon & Lime Blossom® [E=5 19200-82159 3x35¢ct/4
Ocean Fresh” 2= 19200-93010 110 ct/6
Ocean Fresh” = 19200-77925 80 ct/6
Ocean Fresh” 2= 19200-81146 35ct/12
Crisp Linen” 2= 19200-89346 80 ct/6
Early Morning Breeze®  [E52 19200-89347 80 ct/6
Brighter Horizon = 19200-97180 80 ct/6
Brand New Day" = 19200-97181 80 ct/6
Daily Cleansing Wipes Fragrance Free 19200-99118 80 ct/6
Daily Cleansing Wipes Fragrance Free 19200-99119 3x80ct/2
Daily Cleansing Wipes Fragrance Free 19200-99255 2x80ct/3
Daily Cleansing Wipes Fragrance Free 19200-99117 35 ct/12 TOTAL # OF CASES
DUAL ACTION Citrus 19200-81700 75 ct/6 X $2.00
TOTAL # OF CASES @ $2.00 0 =¢__ 000
O T 0L® RRAND. D 0
Original 36241-04650 19 oz aerosol can/12
Fresh 36241-04675 19 oz aerosol can/12
Country Scent” 36241-74276 19 oz aerosol can/12
Crisp Linen® 36241-74828 19 oz aerosol can/12
Spring Waterfall® 36241-76075 19 oz aerosol can/12
Lavender 36241-89097 19 oz aerosol can/12 TOTAL # OF CASES
Crystal Waters 36241-84044 12.5 oz aerosol can/12 X $2.00
TOTAL # OF CASES @ $2.00 0 =¢$__ 000
U K KB BRA ) U
Professional LYSOL® Brand Power Toilet Bow! Cleaner 36241-74278 32 oz angle neck bottle/12
RESOLVE® Urine Destroyer Stain & Odor Remover - ideal for restrooms 19200-99487 32 oz trigger bottle/6
LYSOL® Brand Daily Cleanser 19200-98359 22 oz trigger bottle/10
Professional LYSOL® Brand Disinfectant All Purpose Cleaner with Bleach 36241-90226 32 oz trigger bottle/12
LYSOL® Brand Disinfectant All Purpose Cleaner - Lemon Breeze® 19200-75352 32 oz trigger bottle/12
LYSOL® Brand Disinfectant Multi-Surface Cleaner - Lemon Breeze® 36241-77617 144 oz pourable bottle/4
LYSOL® Brand Disinfectant Multi-Surface Cleaner - Lavender Orchid 36241-88786 144 oz pourable bottle/4 TOTAL # OF CASES
LYSOL" Neutra Air Freshmatic - Fresh 19200-79830 1 starter kit/4 X $2.00
TOTAL # OF CASES @ $2.00 0 =$
MINIMUM REBATE = $20. TOTAL MAXIMUM REBATE = $150. TOTAL REBATE DUE= $ 0.00

Here’s How to Get Your
End-User Rebate!

. Purchase any full case(s) of the products as detailed in the promotion.

. Complete rebate form (original or phatocopy) and mail with proof-of-

purchase. Only copies of distributor invoices are acceptable proof-of-

purchase. This certificate may not be purchased, traded or sold. Any

other use constitutes fraud.

Proof-of-purchase must be dated between 06/01/19 and 09/30/19.

Offer request must be postmarked by 10/31/19.

5. Distri and End-User i ion must be provided for rebate to be
processed. For eligibility questions call 1-800-560-6619.

. One rebate per customer, address, or organization.

. Total minimum rebate per location = $20.

Total maximum rebate per location = $150.

N

> w

—~ o

s

Visit us at our website: www.rb.com

o

HEALTH » HYGIENE » HOME

9. Upon receipt, RB will mail your rebate check directly TO YOU.
The check can be made payable either directly to you
(the End-User Company), or to your Distributor as specified
on this rebate form for you to purchase buckets, mops, caution
signs, or whatever your business needs from the Distributor.
Please indicate by check mark which form of payment you prefer
Allow 6-8 weeks for delivery. Do not deduct rebate from your invoice.
[] PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLETO E-U COMPANY NAME
[ PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLETO DISTRIBUTOR NAME
If check box is left blank, check will be made out to distributor.
10. MAIL FORM & PROOF-OF-SALE TO:
RB END-USER BACKTO SCHOOL OFFER
PO Box 2427, Appleton, Wl 54912
OR EMAIL FORM & PROOF-OF-SALE TO RECKITTSALES@TMSSINC.COM
OFFER EXCLUDES: Payment on cases purchased for resale.
OFFER LIMITED TO: Merchandise purchased by institutional and
commercial business customers in the United States only and is not
valid in conjunction with any other Reckitt Benckiser rebate offer.

For additional information,
please call 1-888-560-6619.

A global leader in health and hygiene brands.

To receive these quarterly promotions electronically,
check here and include your email address below.

DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION (Required):

Distributor Sales Rep Name

Distributor Company Name

Street Address
City
Telephone: ( )

E-mail Address

END-USER MAILING INFORMATION (Required):

State Zip

End-User Company Name

Type of Business

Contact Name

Street Address
City
Telephone: ( )

E-mail Address

State Zip

© 2019 RB. All Rights Reserved.



	1920078849: 
	1920077182: 
	1920084251: 
	1920080296: 
	1920081145: 
	1920082159: 
	1920093010: 
	1920077925: 
	1920081146: 
	1920089346: 
	1920089347: 
	1920097180: 
	1920097181: 
	1920099118: 
	1920099119: 
	1920099255: 
	1920099117: 
	1920081700: 
	TOTAL # OF Wipes CASES @ $1: 
	00: 0

	Wipes 1: 
	00: 2.00

	Total of $1 Lysol Wipes Case Rebates: 0
	3624104650: 
	3624104675: 
	3624174276: 
	3624174828: 
	3624176075: 
	3624189097: 
	3624184044: 
	TOTAL # OF Spray CASES @ $1: 
	00: 0

	Spray 1: 
	00: 2.00

	Total of $1 Lysol Spray Case Rebates: 0
	3624174278: 
	1920099487: 
	1920098359: 
	3624190226: 
	1920075352: 
	3624177617: 
	3624188786: 
	1920079830: 
	TOTAL # OF Other CASES @ $1: 
	00: 0

	Other 1: 
	00: 2.00

	Total of $1 Other Case Rebates: 0
	Total Rebate Due: 0
	Check Box1: Off
	Distributor Sales Rep Name: 
	Distributor Company Name: 
	Street Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Area Code: 
	Telephone: 
	Email Address: 
	End-User Company Name: 
	Type of Business: 
	Contact Name: 
	Street Address - EU: 
	City - EU: 
	State - EU: 
	Zip - EU: 
	Area Code - EU: 
	Telephone - EU: 
	Email Address - EU: 
	EU Company Name: Off
	Distributor Name: Off


