



LYSOL® Brand Disinfecting Wipes



Professional LYSOL® Brand_{III}
Disinfectant Spray



Other LYSOL® Products



LYSOL® has contributed over \$1.5M to schools over the last 3 years. Earn Box Tops on every container of LYSOL® Wipes.





LYSOL® garners over 40 million impressions through PTA & NEA. Working with teachers and parents to help keep the classroom free from illness-causing germs.

HEALTHY Habits

Partnering with the NEA and PTA to provide CDC approved lesson plan for each grade. Promoting Healthy Habits™ in the classroom.

END-USERS: JUNE 1, 2019 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2019 \$2 PER CASE REBATE. EARN UP TO \$150							
LYSOL® BRAND DISINFECTING WIPES	RB ITEM #	CASE PACK/SIZE	# OF CASES	REBATE CALCULATOR			
Lemon & Lime Blossom® 🚎	19200-78849	110 ct/6					
Lemon & Lime Blossom° 🚈	19200-77182	80 ct/6					
Lemon & Lime Blossom® 🚎	19200-84251	3 x 80 ct/2					
Lemon & Lime Blossom® 🚈	19200-80296	2 x 80 ct/3					
Lemon & Lime Blossom° 🚈	19200-81145	35 ct/12					
Lemon & Lime Blossom® 📇	19200-82159	3 x 35 ct/4					
Ocean Fresh°	19200-93010	110 ct/6					
Ocean Fresh®	19200-77925	80 ct/6					
Ocean Fresh°	19200-81146	35 ct/12					
Crisp Linen°	19200-89346	80 ct/6					
Early Morning Breeze®	19200-89347	80 ct/6					
Brighter Horizon	19200-97180	80 ct/6					
Brand New Day™ <u></u>	19200-97181	80 ct/6					
Daily Cleansing Wipes Fragrance Free	19200-99118	80 ct/6					
Daily Cleansing Wipes Fragrance Free	19200-99119	3 x 80 ct/2					
Daily Cleansing Wipes Fragrance Free	19200-99255	2 x 80 ct/3					
Daily Cleansing Wipes Fragrance Free	19200-99117	35 ct/12		TOTAL # OF CASES			
DUAL ACTION Citrus	19200-81700	75 ct/6		X \$2.00			
DUAL ACTION Citrus		75 ct/6 AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00		X \$2.00 = \$			
DUAL ACTION Citrus PROFESSIONAL LYSOL® BRAND _{III} DISINFECTANT SPRAY		,	# OF CASES				
	тот	AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00	# OF CASES				
PROFESSIONAL LYSOL® BRAND _{III} DISINFECTANT SPRAY	RB ITEM #	AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00 CASE PACK/SIZE	# OF CASES				
PROFESSIONAL LYSOL® BRAND _{III} DISINFECTANT SPRAY Original	RB ITEM # 36241-04650	AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00 CASE PACK/SIZE 19 oz aerosol can/12	# OF CASES				
PROFESSIONAL LYSOL® BRAND _{III} DISINFECTANT SPRAY Original Fresh	RB ITEM # 36241-04650 36241-04675	AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00 CASE PACK/SIZE 19 oz aerosol can/12 19 oz aerosol can/12	# OF CASES				
PROFESSIONAL LYSOL® BRAND _{III} DISINFECTANT SPRAY Original Fresh Country Scent®	RB ITEM # 36241-04650 36241-04675 36241-74276	AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00 CASE PACK/SIZE 19 oz aerosol can/12 19 oz aerosol can/12 19 oz aerosol can/12	# OF CASES				
PROFESSIONAL LYSOL® BRAND _{III} DISINFECTANT SPRAY Original Fresh Country Scent® Crisp Linen®	RB ITEM # 36241-04650 36241-04675 36241-74276 36241-74828	AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00 CASE PACK/SIZE 19 oz aerosol can/12 19 oz aerosol can/12 19 oz aerosol can/12 19 oz aerosol can/12	# OF CASES				
PROFESSIONAL LYSOL® BRAND _{III} DISINFECTANT SPRAY Original Fresh Country Scent® Crisp Linen® Spring Waterfall®	RB ITEM # 36241-04650 36241-04675 36241-74276 36241-74828 36241-76075	AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00 CASE PACK/SIZE 19 oz aerosol can/12	# OF CASES	= \$			
PROFESSIONAL LYSOL® BRAND _{III} DISINFECTANT SPRAY Original Fresh Country Scent® Crisp Linen® Spring Waterfall® Lavender	RB ITEM # 36241-04650 36241-04675 36241-74276 36241-74828 36241-76075 36241-89097 36241-84044	AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00 CASE PACK/SIZE 19 oz aerosol can/12	# OF CASES	= \$			
PROFESSIONAL LYSOL® BRAND _{III} DISINFECTANT SPRAY Original Fresh Country Scent® Crisp Linen® Spring Waterfall® Lavender	RB ITEM # 36241-04650 36241-04675 36241-74276 36241-74828 36241-76075 36241-89097 36241-84044	AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00 CASE PACK/SIZE 19 oz aerosol can/12 12.5 oz aerosol can/12	# OF CASES	= \$			
PROFESSIONAL LYSOL® BRAND _{III} DISINFECTANT SPRAY Original Fresh Country Scent® Crisp Linen® Spring Waterfall® Lavender Crystal Waters	RB ITEM # 36241-04650 36241-04675 36241-74276 36241-74828 36241-76075 36241-89097 36241-84044	AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00 CASE PACK/SIZE 19 oz aerosol can/12 AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00		= \$			
PROFESSIONAL LYSOL® BRAND _{III} DISINFECTANT SPRAY Original Fresh Country Scent® Crisp Linen® Spring Waterfall® Lavender Crystal Waters OTHER RB BRANDS	RB ITEM # 36241-04650 36241-04675 36241-74276 36241-74828 36241-76075 36241-89097 36241-84044 TOTAL	AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00 CASE PACK/SIZE 19 oz aerosol can/12 AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00 CASE PACK/SIZE		= \$			
PROFESSIONAL LYSOL® BRAND _{III} DISINFECTANT SPRAY Original Fresh Country Scent® Crisp Linen® Spring Waterfall® Lavender Crystal Waters OTHER RB BRANDS Professional LYSOL® Brand Power Toilet Bowl Cleaner	RB ITEM # 36241-04650 36241-04675 36241-74276 36241-74828 36241-76075 36241-89097 36241-84044 TOT. RB ITEM # 36241-74278	AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00 CASE PACK/SIZE 19 oz aerosol can/12 AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00 CASE PACK/SIZE 32 oz angle neck bottle/12		= \$			
PROFESSIONAL LYSOL® BRAND _{III} DISINFECTANT SPRAY Original Fresh Country Scent® Crisp Linen® Spring Waterfall® Lavender Crystal Waters OTHER RB BRANDS Professional LYSOL® Brand Power Toilet Bowl Cleaner RESOLVE® Urine Destroyer Stain & Odor Remover – ideal for restrooms	RB ITEM # 36241-04650 36241-04675 36241-74276 36241-74828 36241-76075 36241-84094 TOT. RB ITEM # 36241-74278 19200-99487	AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00 CASE PACK/SIZE 19 oz aerosol can/12 AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00 CASE PACK/SIZE 32 oz angle neck bottle/12 32 oz trigger bottle/6		= \$			
PROFESSIONAL LYSOL® BRAND _{III} DISINFECTANT SPRAY Original Fresh Country Scent® Crisp Linen® Spring Waterfall® Lavender Crystal Waters OTHER RB BRANDS Professional LYSOL® Brand Power Toilet Bowl Cleaner RESOLVE® Urine Destroyer Stain & Odor Remover – ideal for restrooms LYSOL® Brand Daily Cleanser	RB ITEM # 36241-04650 36241-04675 36241-74276 36241-74828 36241-76075 36241-89097 36241-84044 TOT. RB ITEM # 36241-74278 19200-99487 19200-98359	AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00 CASE PACK/SIZE 19 oz aerosol can/12 AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00 CASE PACK/SIZE 32 oz angle neck bottle/12 32 oz trigger bottle/6 22 oz trigger bottle/10		= \$			
PROFESSIONAL LYSOL® BRAND _{III} DISINFECTANT SPRAY Original Fresh Country Scent® Crisp Linen® Spring Waterfall® Lavender Crystal Waters OTHER RB BRANDS Professional LYSOL® Brand Power Toilet Bowl Cleaner RESOLVE® Urine Destroyer Stain & Odor Remover – ideal for restrooms LYSOL® Brand Daily Cleanser Professional LYSOL® Brand Disinfectant All Purpose Cleaner with Bleach	RB ITEM # 36241-04650 36241-04675 36241-74276 36241-74828 36241-76075 36241-89097 36241-84044 TOT. RB ITEM # 36241-74278 19200-99487 19200-98359 36241-90226	AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00 CASE PACK/SIZE 19 oz aerosol can/12 AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00 CASE PACK/SIZE 32 oz angle neck bottle/12 32 oz trigger bottle/10 32 oz trigger bottle/12		= \$			
PROFESSIONAL LYSOL® BRAND _{III} DISINFECTANT SPRAY Original Fresh Country Scent® Crisp Linen® Spring Waterfall® Lavender Crystal Waters OTHER RB BRANDS Professional LYSOL® Brand Power Toilet Bowl Cleaner RESOLVE® Urine Destroyer Stain & Odor Remover – ideal for restrooms LYSOL® Brand Daily Cleanser Professional LYSOL® Brand Disinfectant All Purpose Cleaner with Bleach LYSOL® Brand Disinfectant All Purpose Cleaner – Lemon Breeze®	RB ITEM # 36241-04650 36241-04675 36241-74276 36241-74828 36241-76075 36241-89097 36241-84044 TOT. RB ITEM # 36241-74278 19200-99487 19200-98359 36241-90226 19200-75352	AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00 CASE PACK/SIZE 19 oz aerosol can/12 AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00 CASE PACK/SIZE 32 oz angle neck bottle/12 32 oz trigger bottle/10 32 oz trigger bottle/12 32 oz trigger bottle/12		= \$			
PROFESSIONAL LYSOL® BRAND _{III} DISINFECTANT SPRAY Original Fresh Country Scent® Crisp Linen® Spring Waterfall® Lavender Crystal Waters OTHER RB BRANDS Professional LYSOL® Brand Power Toilet Bowl Cleaner RESOLVE® Urine Destroyer Stain & Odor Remover – ideal for restrooms LYSOL® Brand Daily Cleanser Professional LYSOL® Brand Disinfectant All Purpose Cleaner with Bleach LYSOL® Brand Disinfectant All Purpose Cleaner – Lemon Breeze® LYSOL® Brand Disinfectant Multi-Surface Cleaner – Lemon Breeze®	RB ITEM # 36241-04650 36241-04675 36241-74276 36241-74828 36241-76075 36241-84044 TOT. RB ITEM # 36241-74278 19200-99487 19200-98359 36241-90226 19200-75352 36241-77617	AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00 CASE PACK/SIZE 19 oz aerosol can/12 AL # OF CASES @ \$2.00 CASE PACK/SIZE 32 oz angle neck bottle/12 32 oz trigger bottle/6 22 oz trigger bottle/12 32 oz trigger bottle/12 32 oz trigger bottle/12 144 oz pourable bottle/4		= \$ TOTAL # OF CASES X \$2.00 = \$			

Here's How to Get Your **End-User Rebate!**

MINIMUM REBATE = \$20. TOTAL MAXIMUM REBATE = \$150.

- 1. Purchase any full case(s) of the products as detailed in the promotion. 2. Complete rebate form (original or photocopy) and mail with proof-of-
- purchase. Only copies of distributor invoices are acceptable proof-of-purchase. This certificate may not be purchased, traded or sold. Any other use constitutes fraud.
- Proof-of-purchase must be dated between 06/01/19 and 09/30/19.
 Offer request must be postmarked by 10/31/19.
- Distributor and End-User information must be provided for rebate to be processed. For eligibility questions call 1-800-560-6619.
 One rebate per customer, address, or organization.
- 7. Total minimum rebate per location = \$20. 8. Total maximum rebate per location = \$150.

Visit us at our website: www.rb.com

Upon receipt, RB will mail your rebate check directly TO YOU. The check can be made payable either directly to you (the End-User Company), or to your Distributor as specified on this rebate form for you to purchase buckets, mops, caution

signs, or whatever your business needs from the Distributor. Please indicate by check mark which form of payment you prefer Allow 6-8 weeks for delivery. Do not deduct rebate from your invoice. ☐ PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO E-U COMPANY NAME ☐ PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO DISTRIBUTOR NAME

If check box is left blank, check will be made out to distributor. 10. MAIL FORM & PROOF-OF-SALE TO:

RB END-USER BACK TO SCHOOL OFFER PO Box 2427, Appleton, WI 54912

OR EMAIL FORM & PROOF-OF-SALE TO RECKITTSALES@TMSSINC.COM OFFER EXCLUDES: Payment on cases purchased for resale. OFFER LIMITED TO: Merchandise purchased by institutional and commercial business customers in the United States only and is not valid in conjunction with any other Reckitt Benckiser rebate offer.

For additional information, please call **1-888-560-6619**.



■ To receive these quarterly promotions electronically, check here and include your email address below.

TOTAL REBATE DUE=

\$

DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION (Required):		
Distributor Sales Rep Name	 	
Distributor Company Name	 	
Street Address		
City		
Telephone: ()		
E-mail Address		
END-USER MAILING INFORMATION (Required):		
End-User Company Name	 	
Type of Business		
Contact Name		
Street Address		
City		
Telephone: ()		
E-mail Address		